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U-21 Championship
2020/21 14th round, Match #98

Friday, 12.02.2021, 15:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. -9°C.

«Minaj» Minaj

0 : 2

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Taran Illia
23 Mukomela Yevhen
14 Romashev Denys
7 Lutsiv V
5 Lutsiv P (C)
17 Kashperuk Ivan
29 Sakhno Oleksandr
8 Shevchenko Danylo
19 Shamenko Andrii
77 Chystiak Ivan
71 Pysariev Stanislav

Substitutes
32 Doroshenko Tykhon
21 Kurtanych Ruslan
90 Humeniak Dmytro
9 Navrotskyi Maksym

Coach
Kabachok Dmytro

12 Servatiak Maksym
2 Lobai Ivan
15 Krushynskyi Borys
13 Khimchak Maksym
19 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
5 Demkiv Stanislav (C)
8 Malashevskyi Ostap
16 Topchii Serhii
7 Vychizhanin Andrii
20 Kazlauskas Donatas
17 Shuta Artur-Bohdan

Substitutes
1 Lalak Yurii
6 Boberskyi Rostyslav
11 Hural Roman
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro
14 Telikhovskyi Illia
9 Matsiakh Oleksandr

Coach
Shumskyi Vitalii

Referee:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Debenko Igor
Assistant 2:
Kotubei Petro
4th Official:
Kozyk Yaroslav
Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 14th round, Match #98
Friday, 12.02.2021, 15:30, "Avanhard", Uzhhorod. -9°C.

«Minaj» Minaj 0 : 2 «Lviv» Lviv
14 Romashev Denys 24'

39' 8 Malashevskyi Ostap

53' 7 Vychizhanin Andrii

54' 7 Vychizhanin Andrii

59' 16 Topchii Serhii

62' 8 Malashevskyi Ostap
11 Hural Roman

77 Chystiak Ivan
90 Humeniak Dmytro 70'

70' 20 Kazlauskas Donatas
14 Telikhovskyi Illia

70' 17 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
10 Penteleichuk Dmytro

17 Kashperuk Ivan
21 Kurtanych Ruslan 71'

8 Shevchenko Danylo 73'

74' 5 Demkiv Stanislav
6 Boberskyi Rostyslav

74' 7 Vychizhanin Andrii
9 Matsiakh Oleksandr

8 Shevchenko Danylo
9 Navrotskyi Maksym 75'

86' 2 Lobai Ivan
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